mart
onnector
LED CATALOGUE 2023
mart
onnector
The art of design
mart
onnector

160
70
10
Packing
Packing
3
pulsar
sensor
touch3warranty
years Ip45
Led type Leds/mt Voltage WattsSMD 2216 120 12v-24v 6w
PCB Color K Lumens Life expectancy   3mm 3000-4500k 360-420
Specifications
50000
LED DRIVER
Model:    L136.24     12V     24W   2A
Output:  200-240VAC         50/60Hz
Ta:              Max 45ºC     Tc:   Max 85ºC
LED
SENSOR

12v      8w/mt         Ip45
3000k                    4000k
L217 RECESSED LED PROFILE
12v      8w/mt         Ip45
3000k                    4000k
female
L160.160.4ns
Sensors:
L136.1       Sensor IR on-off
L136.2       Sensor 1 door
L136.2-2  Sensor 2 doors
L136.3       Sensor PIR presence
L136.4       Sensor touch
Drivers:
L136.24     12v      24w   6 c.
L136.36     12v      36w   6 c.
L136.60     12v      60w   6 c.
L136.100  12v   100w 10 c.
     LED  SPOTLIGHT
12V
       6 Led output  1 sensor output
L136.1

45
L160.85.3b
12V
    4W
IP45
m
a
le
LW
3
6
s
L215r.4000.3     Profile diffuser and Led  3000k                4,00mt
L215r.2350.4     Profile diffuser and Led  4000k                  2,35mt
L215r.tc                 Caps, cable and connector                            2,00mt
L215.2350.3       Profile diffuser and Led  3000k                2,35mt
L215.4000.4       Profile diffuser and Led  4000k                4,00mt
L215.tc                   Caps, cable connector and clips                 2,00mt
L215.ci                    Cable with internal connector                   2,00mt
L216.2500.3       Profile diffuser and Led 3000k                   2,50mt
L216.2500.4       Profile diffuser and Led 4000k                   2,50mt
L216.tcs                 Caps, connector sensor and clips              2,00mt
L216.cs                   Cable connector and sensor                        2,00mt
L217.2500.3       Profile diffuser and Led  3000k                  2,50mt
L217.2500.4       Profile diffuser and Led  4000k                  2,50mt
L217.ci                    Cable with inverse connector                     2,00mt
Options:
Options:
Options: